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New York State
Andrew M. Cuomo Governor NYS State Capitol Building Albany, NY 12224 (212) 681-4580 https://www.governor.ny.gov/content/governor-contact-form

Aviation Mall
Moore, Ryan County Administrator 1340 State Route 9 Lake George NY 12845 518-761-6539 moorer@warrencountyny.gov
Stefanik, Elise Congress-21 512 Cannon HOB Washington DC 2015 202-225-4611 stefanik@mail.house.gov
Little, Betty Senator-45 LOB Room 310 Albany NY 12247 518-455-2811 little@nysenate.gov
Stec, Dan Assembly - 114 LOB Room 940 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5565 stecd@nyassembly.gov

Sangertown Square
Picente, Anthony J Oneida County Executive Oneida County Office Builidng, 800 Park Ave. Utica NY 13501 315.798.5800 ce@ocgov.net
Brindisi, Anthony Congress-22 329 Cannon, LOB Washington DC 20515 202-225-3665 brindisi@mail.house.gov

Griffo, Joe Senate-47 172 State St Capitol Building Room 413C Albany NY 12247 518-455-3334 griffo@nysenate.gov
Miller, Brian Assembly - 101 LOB 544 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5334 millerb@nyassembly.gov

Poughkeepsie Galleria
Molinaro, Marcus Dutchess County Executive 22 Market Street., Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 845-486-2000 countyexec@co.dutchess.NY.us

Maloney, Sean Patrick Congress -18 2331 Rayburn House Office Building Washington DC 20515 202-225-5441 smaloney@seanmaloney.com
Serino, Sue Senate-41 188 State St, LOB Room 163 Albany NY 12247 518-455-2945 serino@nysenate.gov

Barrett, DiDi Assembly-106 LOB 841 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5177 barrettd@nyassembly.gov

Crossgates
McCoy, Dan Albany County Executive 112 State St., Room 1200, Albany NY 12207 518-447-7040 county_executive@albanycountyny.gov
Tonko, Paul Congress -20 2369 Rayburn HOB Washington DC 20515 202-225-5077 tonko@mail.house.gov

Amedore, George State Senator - 46 188 State Street, Legislative Office Building Room 408, Albany, NY 12247 518-455-2350 amedore@nysenate.gov
Fahy, Pat Assembly - 109 LOB 452, Albany, NY 12248 518-455-4178 fahyp@nyassembly.gov

Palisades Center
Day, Ed Rockland County Executive 11 New Hempsted Road New City NY 10956 845-638-5122 countyexec@co.rockland.ny.us

Lowey, Nita Congress-17 2365 Rayburn HOB Washington DC 20515 202-225-6506 lowey@mail.house.gov
Carlucci, David Senate - 38 188 State Street Room514 Capitol Building Albany NY 12247 518-455-2991 carlucci@nysenate.gov
Zebrowski, Ken Assembly - 96 LOB 424 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5735 zebrowk@nyassembly.gov
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Contact Information for Pyramid Centers - County Executive, Senator, Assembly, Congress, Governor

Destiny USA
McMahon, Ryan County Executive 421 Montgomery Street Syracuse NY 13202 315-435-3516 ryanmcmahon@ongov.net

Katko, John Congress-24 440 S. Warren St 7th Fl, Suite 711 Syracuse NY 13202 315-423-5657 katko@mail.house.gov
Magnarelli, Bill Assembly-129 333 E Washigton St Syracuse NY 13202 315-428-9651 magnarw@nyassembly.gov

Walden Galleria
Poloncarz, Mark Erie County Executive 95 Franklin Street, 16th Floor Buffalo NY 14202 716-858-6000

Higgins, Brian Congress-26 2459 Rayburn House Office Building Washington DC 20515 202-225-3306 higgins@mail.house.gov
Kennedy, Tim Senate- 63 LOB, Room 708 Albany NY 12247 518-455-2426 kennedy@nysenate.gov

Wallace, Monica Assembly-143 LOB 821 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5921 wallacem@nyassembly.gov

Galleria at Crystal Run
Neuhaus, Steve Orange County Executive  255 Main Street, Goshen, NY 10924 845-291-2700 sneuhaus@co.orange.ny.us

Maloney, Sean Patrick Congress -18 2331 Rayburn House Office Building Washington DC 20515 202-225-5441 smaloney@seanmaloney.com
Metzger, Jen Senator - 42 198 State Street, LOB Rm 817 Albany NY 12247 518-455-2400 metzger@nysenate.gov

Gunther, Aileen Assembly-100 LOB 826 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5355 gunthea@nyassembly.gov

Salmon Run Mall
Gray, Scott Jefferson County Chairman 175 Arsenal Street, Watertown NY 13601 315-785-3075 scottg@co.jefferson.ny.us

Stefanik, Elise Congress-21 512 Cannon HOB Washington DC 2015 202-225-4611 stefanik@mail.house.gov
Ritchie, Patty Senator 188 State Street, LOB Rm 302 Albany NY 12247 518-455-3438 ritchie@nysenate.gov

Walczyk, Mark Assembly - 116 LOB 940 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5545 walczykm@nyassembly.gov

Champlain Centre
Henry, Mark Chairperson, Clinton County Legislature 137 Margaret Street, Plattsburgh NY 12901 518-565-4600 mark.henry@clintoncountygov.com

Stefanik, Elise Congress-21 512 Cannon HOB Washington DC 2015 202-225-4611 stefanik@mail.house.gov
Little, Betty Senator-45 LOB Room 310 Albany NY 12247 518-455-2811 little@nysenate.gov
Jones, Billy Assembly-115 LOB 551 Albany NY 12248 518-455-5943 jones@nyassembly.gov
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